

# **Legacy Pro Sports Youth Football Camp**

http://www.legacyprosports.us/foundation.html

Email: <a href="mailto:ryan.sherry@legacyprosports.us">ryan.sherry@legacyprosports.us</a>

#### **Dear Business Partner:**

The Legacy Pro Sports Foundation is proud to present its inaugural Youth Football Camp on Saturday, June 1, 2019 at the West Orange High School Football Field in Winter Garden, Florida. We are looking for sponsors to assist us in developing strong character, integrity, good sportsmanship, and athletics for student athletes in our community. These qualities will help our children become successful and distinguished athletes and students, which will ultimately carry over into their adult lives.

With the help of over a dozen former professional football players, camp participants will learn about the fundamentals of football, as well as the specific skills needed to play the game with excellence and integrity. We are committed to providing camp participants with a supervised, organized and safe atmosphere, conducive to developing sound character while having a good time.

Legacy Pro Sports is excited to provide a fruitful experience for local youth, and use your charitable contributions for the furtherance of football opportunities for local youth. Your assistance would support an extremely necessary and worthwhile cause; as a sponsor, your tax-deductible donation will assist Legacy Pro Sports in making this a world-class event for student athletes.

A variety of sponsorship levels are available or a donation in the form of products or services is welcomed. Please see the attached for details.

Legacy Pro Sports thanks you for your support and interest in sponsoring the best youth football event in the Central Florida area.

Sincerely,

Brandon Siler, Founder Legacy Pro Sports 407-399-1369 Brandon.siler@legacyprosports.us



### The Legacy Pro Sports Foundation

http://www.legacyprosports.us/foundation.html email: ryan.sherry@legacyprosports.us

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	Phone:
Contact Email:	
Contact Email:	

## ☐ **Gold Sponsor:** \$3000+

- Recognition as Title Sponsor. Name/logo on marketing materials, website, social media, camp program and on-site banner
- On-site tent for signage and display
- 10 tickets to an exclusive post-camp Happy Hour with participating NFL players
- Football autographed by participating NFL players
- Commemorative photo with participating NFL players
- VIP Parking

#### ☐Silver Sponsor: \$ 1000+

- Acknowledgment during event as a Silver Level Sponsor
- Social media recognition
- Name/logo on camp program
- 4 tickets to an exclusive post-camp Happy Hour with participating NFL players
- Football autographed by participating NFL players
- VIP Parking

### **□**Bronze Sponsor: \$ 500+

- Name/logo on camp program
- Social media recognition

The Legacy Pro Sports Foundation ("LPSF") is a Maryland nonprofit corporation operating through a fiscal sponsorship with Players Philanthropy Fund (Federal Tax ID: 27-6601178), a Maryland charitable trust with federal tax-exempt status as a public charity under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to LPSF are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Submit this completed form & payment to: **Legacy Pro Sports**20 N. Orange Ave, Suite 1100
Orlando, FL 32801

Or email the form, with High-Res or Vector Company Logo to: rvan.sherry@legacvprosports.us